(Rec	juestor's Name)	
(Add	(ress)	
(Add	Iress)	<u></u> _
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

MAR - 8 2011

EXAMINER



900196974419

03/07/11--01056--016 **60.00

Law Offices

ALAN JAY RICH L.L.C.

ALAN J. RICH AJRLEGAL@AOL.COM 8 Wood Hollow Road Suite 203 Parsippany, New Jersey 07054

TEL: (973) 884-1100 FAX: (973) 884-1210

February 28, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Palace Faith Enterprises, L.L.C.

Gentlemen:

With regard to the above-referenced entity, please find enclosed Cover Letter and original and two copies of Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company.

Kindly file the Articles of Dissolution and provide this office with a Certified Copy of same, along with a Certificate of Status. We are enclosing a self-addressed, stamped envelope and our firm's check in the amount of \$60.00 to cover the applicable fees.

Thank you very much for your assistance.

Alan I Rich

Yours very truly,

AJR/ar Enclosures

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: PALACE FAITH ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Alan J. Rich, Esq.
(Name of Person)
Alan Jay Rich, LLC
(Firm/Company)
8 Wood Hollow Road, Suite 203
(Address)
Parsippany, NJ 07054
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Alan J. Rich, Esq. at (973) 884-1100
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is PALACE FAITH ENTERPRISES	, L.L.C			<u>-</u>	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L10000077531	ly 23, 20	10	and assigned	l document	number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Sept	ember 15	5, 2010			
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on ba	limited liabil	ity company's diss	solution pursu	ant to secti	on
Managing Member, Fred Bigelsen,			of Dissolu	tion at th	is time
as this business never became o	perationa	<u>l. </u>			
 5. CHECK ONE:	r the debts, ob istributed amo company in a r the satisfacti	ligations and liabiling its members in my court.	ities pursuant accordance w	to s. 608.4 with their res	421. spective may be
Signature			Printed Nam	e	
Milsens		Fred Bige	lsen	šeo Talli	=
\ '				URE IA	HAR -
				SEE.	7 24
				- FL017	
				FLORIDA	<u>ရှာ</u> ကွ
				<u> </u>	